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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE ALEXOPOULOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.73 12227 yes

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 1999 R M 3.24 8601 Non

ANTONOF Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2002 M 3.73 11004 yes

APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1995 R M 3.11 7596 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.25 11170 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2003 R M 3.60 11169 yes

BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.73 12791 Non

BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004 L M 3.10 10702 yes

BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998 L M 3.64 11101 yes

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008 M 3.73 12613 yes

BELEGRIS Theodoros A.O.X. EGALEO 2002 M 3.57 13800 Non

BOTONAKIS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.73 13446 yes

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 M 3.44 12593 yes

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1998 R M 4.9999 9250 yes

DOUDOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 1995 R M 3.26 7307 yes

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos G.E.FLORINAS 2000 R M 3.26 9293 yes

FLOUMIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2003 R M 4.9999 15062 yes

FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos O.X.GLYFADAS 1993 R M 4.9999 14637 yes

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.42 11467 yes

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2001 R M 3.2 9259 yes

GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 1995 R M 3.68 7607 yes

GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 M 3.38 12075 yes

ILIADIS Iordanis M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

1993 R M 3.23 5796 yes

KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 1989 R M 3.54 5862 yes

KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2002 R M 3.7 10132 yes

KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005 M 3.31 11184 yes

KAPELLOS Panagiotis PANELLINIOS 2000 L M 3.32 10499 Non

KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.28 11406 yes

KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R M 3.64 10647 yes

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992 R M 3.1 5655 yes

KOSTAKIS Telemachos Panagiotis A.L.MESSARAS 2003 M 4.9999 10603 yes

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros G.E.FLORINAS 1999 R M 3.20 9569 yes

MANOLIKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001 L M 3.4 10129 yes

MANTZARIDIS David O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 M 3.73 11320 yes

MANTZARIDIS Georgios O.X.GLYFADAS 2003 M 3.73 11321 yes

MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006 L M 4.9999 11588 yes

MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2000 R M 3.8 9024 yes

MAVROPOULOS Grigoris-Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M 4.9999 10583 yes

MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.41 11766 yes

NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS 1992 R M 3.13 5809 yes

NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 M 4.9999 12400 yes

PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 1998 M 3.22 9061 yes

PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 L M 3.18 10774 yes

PAPAGIANNIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 1999 R M 3.49 9216 yes
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PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11767 yes

PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 M 4.9999 14338 yes

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M 3.43 10965 yes

SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 M 4.9999 12951 yes

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M 3.20 10421 yes

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1999 L M 3.5 8584 yes

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004 R M 3.6 10418 Non

STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.46 11769 yes

STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998 L M 3.12 8074 yes

STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008 M 3.44 12224 yes

SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS
Konstantinos

PANELLINIOS 2003 R M 3.34 11496 Non

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1992 L M 3.15 6981 yes

TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO 2003 R M 3.3 10704 yes

TOULAKIS-MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 M 4.9999 12508 yes

TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.30 12402 yes

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.38 11305 yes

TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 L M 3.9 11591 yes

VERVERIS Angelos A.O.X. EGALEO 2001 R M 3.34 9351 yes

  62 Participants (56 present)
 

1 Nations, 62 Participants (56 present)



 (GRE)
02.04.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
04.04.2022 08:40

1 / 2

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 001 205.0 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

2. 3 002 164.3 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

3. 3 003 160.0 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

4. 3 004 156.0 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

5. 3 005 139.5 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

6. 3 006 136.3 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS M Non

7. 3 007 129.3 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

8. 3 008 101.0 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

9. 3 009 98.3 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

10. 3 010 93.0 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

11. 3 011 87.5 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

12. 3 012 86.3 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

13. 3 013 85.0 GRE NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS M yes

14. 3 015 72.0 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

15. 3 018 66.5 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

16. 3 020 51.0 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

17. 3 020 51.0 GRE KOSTENTSIS Theodoros G.E.FLORINAS M yes

18. 3 022 50.3 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

19. 3 023 48.5 GRE ILIADIS Iordanis M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

M yes

20. 3 024 48.0 GRE ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO M Non

21. 3 025 47.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

22. 3 026 45.0 GRE DOUDOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

23. 3 026 45.0 GRE FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

24. 3 028 41.8 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

25. 3 030 40.0 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

26. 3 031 39.0 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

27. 3 032 37.0 GRE KAPELLOS Panagiotis PANELLINIOS M Non

28. 3 034 34.5 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

29. 3 034 34.5 GRE SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS
Konstantinos

PANELLINIOS M Non

30. 3 038 30.0 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

31. 3 038 30.0 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

32. 3 041 29.0 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

33. 3 042 27.8 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS M yes

34. 3 043 27.0 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

35. 3 044 25.0 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

36. 3 044 25.0 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

37. 3 046 22.7 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

38. 3 049 18.0 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

39. 3 054 10.5 GRE KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

40. 3 057 10.0 GRE BELEGRIS Theodoros A.O.X. EGALEO M Non

41. 3 060 9.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

42. 3 064 4.5 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

43. 3 064 4.5 GRE BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

44. 3 068 3.0 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS M yes
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45. 3 073 0.0 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

46. 3 073 0.0 GRE BOTONAKIS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

47. 3 073 0.0 GRE ANTONOF Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

48. 3 073 0.0 GRE MANTZARIDIS David O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

49. 3 073 0.0 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M Non

50. 3 073 0.0 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

51. 3 073 0.0 GRE MANTZARIDIS Georgios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE TOULAKIS-MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE KOSTAKIS Telemachos Panagiotis A.L.MESSARAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE FLOUMIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 GRE MAVROPOULOS Grigoris-Marios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 56 Participants

1 First round
02.04. 09:00

56 Participants
8 Poules 7 Poule size

44 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.43% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
02.04. 11:30

Table of 64

44 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 02.04. 11:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS
Nikolaos

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.

KAFTANAKIS Alexandros GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 3 V V 4 V 1 3 23 17 0.500 6 3.
TOULAKIS-MARKAKIS
Christos

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 1 1 V 4 1 3 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.

STAVRAKIS Michael GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 2 0 4 V 1 V 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 0 V V 0 2 0 2 12 28 0.333 -16 6.
PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 2 1 V V V V 4 23 18 0.667 5 2.
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE G.E.FLORINAS 7 0 V V 4 V 4 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 4

BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
ANTONOF Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 4 V 1 1 1 1 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 4 1 V V V 4 3 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 1 V V 1 0 2 2 14 25 0.333 -11 5.
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 1 V V V V V 5 26 12 0.833 14 2.
ILIADIS Iordanis GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 7 2 V V V V 2 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 5

MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
APOSTOLOPOULOS
Emmanouil

GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 0 V V V V V 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 3 3 V V V V 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 4 2 2 1 3 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
APOSTOLOPOULOS
Epaminondas

GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 1 1 0 V 3 V 2 15 22 0.333 -7 5.

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 4 2 4 V V V 3 25 22 0.500 3 4.
PLATIS Dimitrios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 0 1 3 V 1 1 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6

PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
APOSTOLIDIS
Georgios-Nikolaos

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 1 2 V V V V 4 23 12 0.667 11 3.

DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2 V 2 V V V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
MANOLIKAS Georgios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 1 1 0 V V 3 2 15 21 0.333 -6 5.
SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 0 4 2 1 3 3 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
BARKOURAS Evangelos
Petros

GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 6 0 0 1 0 V 3 1 9 28 0.167 -19 6.

MATSAGKOS Ioannis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 7 1 0 3 V V V 3 19 24 0.500 -5 4.

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 11

ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA A.O.ASPIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BALLOS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V 1 V 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
MANTZARIDIS Georgios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 4 2 3 1 0 2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 2 V V V 2 V 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
GKOUMAS Antonios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 4 V 1 V 0 V 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
GKIZLIS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 5 1 V 3 1 2 V 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
KOSTAKIS Telemachos
Panagiotis

GRE A.L.MESSARAS 7 2 V 3 1 2 2 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 12

SAINIS Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 3 V V V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 V 3 2 V V 4 3 24 20 0.500 4 4.
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 4 V V V V 3 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.
KARANIKOLAS Orestis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 1 V 1 V 3 V 3 20 18 0.500 2 5.
BATAGIANNIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 0 0 2 0 V 1 1 8 26 0.167 -18 7.
FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 2 2 2 V 1 4 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 7 0 V V 1 V V 4 21 22 0.667 -1 3.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 13

KONTARELI Chrysoula, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 4 V 3 V 4 1 2 22 24 0.333 -2 5.
TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 V V 3 V V 1 4 24 16 0.667 8 2.
FLOUMIS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 V V V V 3 0 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
BOTONAKIS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 3 2 V 1 1 0 1 12 26 0.167 -14 6.
KATIKARIDIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 6 V 0 V V V 0 4 20 18 0.667 2 4.
NAKIS Theodoros GRE PANELLINIOS 7 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
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Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 14

GEROSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE G.E.FLORINAS , MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
KANELLOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 1 V 3 V V 3 3 22 20 0.500 2 4.
MANTZARIDIS David GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 0 2 3 V 3 0 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
VERVERIS Angelos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 1 V V V V 1 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
ALEXOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
MAVROPOULOS
Grigoris-Marios

GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 0 0 V 1 V 1 2 12 24 0.333 -12 5.

STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 7 4 V V V V V 5 29 10 0.833 19 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

2 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

5 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

6 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

7 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

8 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 5 6 29 10 0.833 19 Q

9 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

10 GRE DOUDOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

11 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 26 12 0.833 14 Q

12 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q

13 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q

14 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 23 12 0.667 11 Q

15 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

16 GRE ILIADIS Iordanis M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q

16 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q

18 GRE CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

19 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

20 GRE FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

21 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

22 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 Q

23 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 20 18 0.667 2 Q

24 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 21 22 0.667 -1 Q

25 GRE KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 23 17 0.500 6 Q

26 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 Q

27 GRE KOSTENTSIS Theodoros G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

27 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

29 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 Q

30 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q

31 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

32 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

33 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 Q

34 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 Q

35 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q

36 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 15 21 0.333 -6 Q

37 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

38 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7 Q

39 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11 Q

40 GRE MAVROPOULOS Grigoris-Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 12 24 0.333 -12 Q

41 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 12 28 0.333 -16 Q

42 GRE FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos O.X.GLYFADAS 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 Q

43 GRE KOSTAKIS Telemachos Panagiotis A.L.MESSARAS 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 Q

44 GRE ANTONOF Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13 Q

45 GRE TOULAKIS-MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 E
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

46 GRE MANTZARIDIS David O.X.GLYFADAS 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 E

47 GRE BOTONAKIS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14 E

48 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 E

49 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 6 8 26 0.167 -18 E

50 GRE BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19 E

51 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E

52 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E

53 GRE MANTZARIDIS Georgios O.X.GLYFADAS 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

54 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

55 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

56 GRE FLOUMIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS 6 6 30 2 1.000 28

2 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 T3

5 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

6 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

7 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

8 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 5 6 29 10 0.833 19

9 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

10 GRE DOUDOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

11 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

12 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 25 14 0.833 11

13 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

14 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 23 12 0.667 11

15 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

16 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

17 GRE ILIADIS Iordanis M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 T16

18 GRE CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

19 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

20 GRE FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

21 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

22 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 22 18 0.667 4

23 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 20 18 0.667 2

24 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 21 22 0.667 -1

25 GRE KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 23 17 0.500 6

26 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

27 GRE KOSTENTSIS Theodoros G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

28 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 T27

29 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

30 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

31 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

32 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

33 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

34 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2

35 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

36 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 15 21 0.333 -6

37 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

38 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7

39 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

40 GRE MAVROPOULOS Grigoris-Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 12 24 0.333 -12

41 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 6 12 28 0.333 -16

42 GRE FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos O.X.GLYFADAS 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12

43 GRE KOSTAKIS Telemachos Panagiotis A.L.MESSARAS 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12

44 GRE ANTONOF Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13
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1
NAKIS Theodoros
PANELLINIOS

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 11:30

33
MATSAGKOS Ioannis
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   4

32
GKOUMAS Antonios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

17
ILIADIS Iordanis
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

 

9
KAMPANIARIS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 12:15

41
PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   5

24
PAPAGIANNIS Christos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:15

25
KAFTANAKIS Alexandros
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

40
MAVROPOULOS Grigoris-Marios
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   5

  R: KONTARELI Chrysoula (GRE)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
STANTSIOS Vasileios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 12:00

NAKIS Theodoros
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

GKOUMAS Antonios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   2

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:00

ILIADIS Iordanis
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   V

TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   12

Piste 3 Sat 12:15

KAMPANIARIS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

PAPAGIANNIS Christos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   8

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:15

KAFTANAKIS Alexandros
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

STANTSIOS Vasileios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   14

Piste 10 Sat 13:20

NAKIS Theodoros
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

ILIADIS Iordanis (17)
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   1

R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

Piste 12 Sat 13:20

KAMPANIARIS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

KAFTANAKIS Alexandros (25)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3

NAKIS Theodoros
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

KAMPANIARIS Georgios (9)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   10

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
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5
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:30

37
STAVRAKIS Michael
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   9

28
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

  R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

  Piste 10 Sat 11:30

21
PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

44
ANTONOF Ilias
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   10

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

13
BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 12:15

29
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

36
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   14

  R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 12:00

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   9

R: KONTARELI Chrysoula (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 12:15

PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   8

R: KONTARELI Chrysoula (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 12:15

BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   12

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 12:30

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   3

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 13:20

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (21)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   10

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:20

BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   9

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 5

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   10

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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3
TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 11:30

35
GKIZLIS Petros
PANELLINIOS

GRE   12

30
KANELLOS Christos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

 

19
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

 

11
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 11:30

43
KOSTAKIS Telemachos Panagiotis
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   4

22
VERVERIS Angelos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sat 12:15

27
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

38
APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   4

  R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
MANOLIKAS Georgios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 12:00

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

KANELLOS Christos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   6

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 12:00

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   13

APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 12:15

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

VERVERIS Angelos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 12:15

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   2

MANOLIKAS Georgios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 13:20

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   11

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:20

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

MANOLIKAS Georgios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   13

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 7

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios (11)
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   13

R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
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7
TERTIPIS Konstantinos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 11:30

39
STAMELLOS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   10

26
MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: KONTARELI Chrysoula (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:30

23
KATIKARIDIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

42
FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   9

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
DOUDOS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

 

15
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 12:15

31
KARANIKOLAS Orestis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   8

34
MAVRIDIS Damianos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 11 Sat 12:00

TERTIPIS Konstantinos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   3

R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

Piste 12 Sat 12:00

KATIKARIDIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   8

DOUDOS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 12:15

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   7

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 12:30

MAVRIDIS Damianos (34)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   12

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: KONTARELI Chrysoula (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:20

TERTIPIS Konstantinos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

DOUDOS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   7

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 13:35

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   5

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: KONTARELI Chrysoula (GRE)

Piste 10

TERTIPIS Konstantinos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   13

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste

1
NAKIS Theodoros
PANELLINIOS

GRE   4

4
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 12

 

  Piste

3
TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   9

2
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

 

Piste

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos (4)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   10
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992

2 GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1999

3 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

3 GRE NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS 1992

Table of 8

5 GRE GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2001

6 GRE TERTIPIS Konstantinos A.O.X. EGALEO 2003

7 GRE KAMPANIARIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2002

8 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005

Table of 16

9 GRE MANOLIKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2001

10 GRE DOUDOS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 1995

11 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

12 GRE APOSTOLIDIS Georgios-Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1995

13 GRE TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1992

14 GRE ILIADIS Iordanis M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1993

15 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 1998

16 GRE KAFTANAKIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 1989

Table of 32

17 GRE STANTSIOS Vasileios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998

18 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

19 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

20 GRE CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1998

21 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

22 GRE FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos G.E.FLORINAS 2000

23 GRE VERVERIS Angelos A.O.X. EGALEO 2001

24 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004

25 GRE PAPAGIANNIS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 1999

26 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

27 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

27 GRE KOSTENTSIS Theodoros G.E.FLORINAS 1999

29 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006

30 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

31 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

32 GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2000

Table of 64

33 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

34 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006

35 GRE GKIZLIS Petros PANELLINIOS 1995

36 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

37 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008

38 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2003

39 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

40 GRE MAVROPOULOS Grigoris-Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

41 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

42 GRE FOUKAS Georgios-Romanos O.X.GLYFADAS 1993
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43 GRE KOSTAKIS Telemachos Panagiotis A.L.MESSARAS 2003

44 GRE ANTONOF Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2002

First round

45 GRE TOULAKIS-MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

46 GRE MANTZARIDIS David O.X.GLYFADAS 2005

47 GRE BOTONAKIS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

48 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

49 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008

50 GRE BARKOURAS Evangelos Petros A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1998

51 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

52 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

53 GRE MANTZARIDIS Georgios O.X.GLYFADAS 2003

54 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

55 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

56 GRE FLOUMIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 2 2 5 0 0

B B N GEROSIDERIS Efstathios 1 1 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 2 2 5 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 2 1 7 0 0

N B N KONTARELI Chrysoula 1 2 3 1 7 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 1 1 2 0 0

MDA ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 1992

Silver GRE SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1999

Bronze GRE NAKIS Theodoros PANELLINIOS 1992

Bronze GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006


